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 FUN BASED EXCURSION BY MIGHTIANS
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DATE & DAY

prot sy .|

APRIL 2023

KINDERGARTEN

-V

VI ONWARDS

Apr 02 (Sun)
Apr 03 (Mon)

Apr 04 (Tues)

(
Apr 05 (Wed)

Apr 06 (Thur
| Apr 07 (Fri)
Apr 08 (Sat)

Apr 10 (Mon)

Good Friday

Good Friday

Apr 09 (Sun)

Good Friday

Apr 11 (Tues)

(
Apr 12 (Wed)

Apr 14 (Fri)

Bhangra Party
“Baisakhi- Aayi Kushiyon Wali”

Red Day Celebration “Love is Red”

Baisakhi Celebration

Apr 13 (Thur) Baisakhi Baisakhi Baisakhi

Baisakhi Celebration

Apr 15 (Sat)

Apr 17 (Mon)

Apr 18 (Tues)

Apr 20 (Thur)

(

(

Apr 19 (Wed)
(

Apr 21 (Fri)

Apr 22 (Sat)

Apr 23 (Sun)
Apr 24 (Mon)

Earth Day Celebration
“Hand Printing Activity”

Id- UI- Fitr

Earth Day Celebration
Poster Making Competition

Id- Ul- Fitr

Earth Day Celebration
Poster Making Competition

Id- Ul- Fitr

Apr 25 (Tues)

Apr 26 (Wed)

Apr 28

Fri)

Apr 29

(
(
Apr 27 (Thur)
(
(

Sat)




LU

SPORTS MEET
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DATE & DAY
May 01 (Mon)

MAY 2023

KINDERGARTEN

International
Labour Day “Thank you, Police Uncle”.

-V

“Be a Community Helper” Labour Day

VI ONWARDS

Special Assembly on Labour Day

May 02 (Tues)

May 03 (Wed)

May 04 (Thur)

May 05 (Fri)

May 06 (Sat)
May 07 (Sun)

May 08 (Mon)

May 09 (Tues)

May 10 (Wed)

May 11 (Thur)

May 12 (Fri)

May 13 (Sat)
May 14 (Sun)

May 15 (Mon)

May 16 (Tues)

May 17 (Wed)

Dining Etiquettes

Dining Etiquettes

May 18 (Thur)

Dining Etiquettes

May 19 (Fri)

Dining Etiquettes

May 20 (Sat)
May 21 (Sun)
May 22 (Mon)

Unit Test -I Starts

Unit Test-I Starts

May 23 (Tues)

May 24 (Wed)

May 25 (Thur)

May 26 (Fri)

Blue Day Celebration “Bubble Boat & Float”

v

4

May 27 (Sat)
May28 (Sun)
May 29 (Mon)

Unit Test-l Ends

Unit Test -| Ends

May 30 (Tues)

May 31 (Wed)

“Nukkad Natak” on World Anti-Tobacco Day




EDUCATION EXCELLENCE AWARD 2023
HELD AT DUBAI
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JUNE 2023

DATE & DAY KINDERGARTEN -V VI ONWARDS

wneot(wr| |
juneo2(Frt) |
June 03 (Sat) Parent Teacher Meeting Parent Teacher Meeting Parent Teacher Meeting

June 04 (Sun)
June 05 (Mon)| Summer Camp & Summer Break Starts | Summer Camp Starts & Summer Break Starts | Summer Camp Starts & Summer Break Starts
June 06 (Tues) A
June 07 (Wed)
June 08 (Thur)
June 09 (Fri)
June 10 (Sat) Summer Camp Ends Summer Camp Ends Summer Camp Ends
June 11 (Sun)
June 12 (Mon)
June 13 (Tues)
June 14 (Wed)
June 15 (Thur)
June 16 (Fri)
June 17 (Sat)
June 18 (Sun)
June 19 (Mon)
June 20 (Tues)
June 21 (Wed)
June 22 (Thur)
June 23 (Fri)
June 24 (Sat)
June 25 (Sun)
June 26 (Mon)
June 27 (Tues)
June 28 (Wed)
June 29 (Thur)
June 30 (Fri)




VISIT BY
PUNJAB POLICE MAHELA MITTAR

& SAANJH KENDRA TEAM
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JULY 2023

DATE & DAY KINDERGARTEN -V VI ONWARDS

wyoi(sat) | | | [

Juyo2(swn) | | 0 o ]
Juyo3(mon)] | 0 o ]
Juyoa (twes) | (0 { 0 00O
Julyos (Wed)| | 0 o ]
Juyos (thun)f | (o 0]
Julyo7 (Fri) | v 0 0000y

July 08 (Sat Summer Break Ends
Juyoosem) | | |

July 10 (Mon) School reopens
July 11 (Tues)
July 12 (Wed)
July 13 (Thur)
July 14 (Fri)

School reopens School reopens

Py iy ey gy

July 15 (Sat

July 17 (
July 18 (Tues)
July 19 (Wed)
(
(

Mon)

July 20 (Thur)
July 21 (Fri)
July 22 (Sat)
July 24 (Mon)
July 25 (Tues)
July 26 (Wed)
July 27 (Thur)
July 28 (Fri)

Py Py ey gy

July 29 (Sat)

July 31 (Mon)
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AUGUST 2023

DATE & DAY KINDERGARTEN -V VI ONWARDS

Aug 01 (Tues)
Aug 02 (Wed)
Aug 03 (Thur)
Aug 04 (Fri)

Aug 05 (Sat)
Aug 07 (Mon)
Aug 08 (Tues)
Aug 09 (Wed)
Aug 10 (Thur)
Aug 11 (Fri)

Aug 12 (Sat)
Aug 13 (Sun)

Aug 14 (Mon)| Independence Day Celebration “Proud to be an Indian” Independence Day Celebration Independence Day Celebration

Aug 15 (Tues) Independence Day Independence Day Independence Day
Aug 16 (Wed)

Aug 17 (Thur)
Aug 18 (Fri)
Aug 19 (Sat)

Aug 21 (Mon)
Aug 22 (Tues)
Aug 23 (Wed)
Aug 24 (Thur)
Aug 25 (Fri) Visit to Places of Worship
Aug 26 (Sat)
Aug 28 (Mon)

Aug 29 (Tues) The Bond of Protection Rakhi Making Activity Thali Making Activity
May the thread strengthen our bond forever!! On Raksha Bandhan On Raksha Bandhan

Aug 30 (Wed) Raksha Bandhan Raksha Bandhan Raksha Bandhan
Aug 31 (Thur)




ANNUAL_DAY CELEBRATION2022 a
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SEPTEMBER 2023

DATE & DAY KINDERGARTEN -V VI ONWARDS

Sep 01 (Fri)
Sep 02 (Sat)
Sep 04 (Mon)
Sep 05 (Tues) Teachers Day Celebration Teachers Day Celebration Teachers Day Celebration

Sep 06 (Wed

Sep 07 (Thur) Janmashtami Janmashtami Janmashtami
Sep 08 (Fri)
Sep 09 (Sat)
Sep 11 (Mon)
Sep 12 (Tues)
Sep 13 (Wed)
Sep 14 (Thur)

Sep 15 (Fri)
Sep 16 (Sat

Sep 18

(Mon) Term-| examination starts Term-| examination starts
Sep 19 (Tues)
Sep 20 (Wed)

(

(

(

Sep 21 (Thur)
Fri)
Sat)

Sep 22
Sep 23

Sep 25 (

Sep 26 (Tues)
Sep 27 (Wed)
Sep 28 (Thur)
Sep 29 (Fri)

Mon)

Sep 30 (Sat)




SAHOTA - NEAR WATER TREATMENT PLANT, SRI ANANDPUR SAHIB - PUNJAB
Also Followus: @@ @ | HELPLINE : 83601 87978, 81464 68880 | www.mightykhalsainternationalschool.com



OCTOBER 2023

DATE & DAY KINDERGARTEN - VI ONWARDS
Octl (Sun)
Oct2 (Mon) Gandhi Jayanti Gandhi Jayanti Gandhi Jayanti
Oct3 (Tues)
Oct4 (Wed)
Oct5 (Thur)
Oct6  (Fri)
Oct7 (Sat)
o (S4n) .. .|
Oct9 (Mon)
Oct 10 (Tues) Special Assembly on International Girl Child Day
Oct11 (Wed)
Oct 12 (Thur)
Oct 13 (Fri)
Oct 14 (Sat)

Oct 16 (Mon) Nutrition Week Nutrition Week Food Fest on ‘World Food Day’
Oct 17 (Tues) Nutrition Week Nutrition Week

Oct 18 (Wed) Nutrition Week Nutrition Week

Oct 19 (Thur)

Oct 20 (Fri)

Oct 21 (Sat)

Oct 22 (Sun)

Oct 24 (Tues) Dussehra Dussehra Dussehra
Oct 25 (Wed)

Oct 26 (Thur)

Oct 27

(
(Fri)
Oct 28 (

Sat)

Oct 30 (Mon)
Oct 31 (Tues)




ST

SAHOTA - NEAR WATER TREATMENT PLANT, SRI ANANDPUR SAHIB - PUNJAB
Also Followus: @@ @ | HELPLINE : 83601 87978, 81464 68880 | www.mightykhalsainternationalschool.com



NOVEMBER 2023

DATE & DAY KINDERGARTEN -V VI ONWARDS

Nov 1
Nov 2
Nov 3  (Fri)
Nov 4 (Sat)
(Novs (sn) |
Nov6 (Mon)
Nov 7 (Tues)
Nov 8 (Wed)
Nov9 (Thur) Diwali Celebration Diwali Celebration Diwali Celebration

Nov 10 (Fri) Diwali Break Starts Diwali Break Starts Diwali Break Starts

Wed)
Thur)

— | — | — |~

Nov 11 (Sat)
[ Nov 12 (Sun)_ :I:I:I:
Nov 13 (Mon)

Nov 14 (Tues) Diwali Break Ends Diwali Break Ends Diwali Break Ends
Nov 15 (Wed) School Reopens School Reopens School Reopens

Nov 16 (Thur)
Nov 17 (Fri)
Nov 18 (Sat)
Nov 20 (Mon)
Nov 21 (Tues)
Nov 22 (Wed)
Nov 23 (Thur)
Nov 24 (Fri)

—_ =]

Nov 25 (Sat)
Nov 26 (Sun)

Nov 27 (Mon) Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti
Nov 28 (Tues)
Nov 29 (Wed)
Nov 30 (Thur)




=
%

INDIAN FEDERATION OF
UNITED NATION ASSOCIATION
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DECEMBER 2023

DATE & DAY KINDERGARTEN VI ONWARDS
Decl (Fri)
Dec 2 ESat! _
Dec4 (
Dec5 (Tues)
Dec6 (Wed)
Dec7 (Thur)
Dec 8 (Fri)

Dec9
Dec 10 (Sun)
Dec 11 (Mon)
Dec 12 (Tues)
Dec 13 (Wed)
(
(

Dec 14 (Thur)
Dec 15 (Fri)
Dec 16 (Sat

Dec 18 (
Dec 19 (Tues)
Dec 20 (Wed)
(
(

Mon)

Dec 21 (Thur)
Dec22 (Fri)

Dec 23 (Sat)

Dec 25
Dec 26
Dec 27
Dec 28

Mon)
Tues)
Wed)
Thur)

Py iy iy ey

Dec 29 (Fri)

Dec 30 (Sat Parent Teacher Meeting Parent Teacher Meeting Parent Teacher Meeting
Dec 31 (Sun) Winter Break Starts Winter Break Starts Winter Break Starts




f - ol B S
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MIGHTIANS EXCELS IN ALL INDIAN DANCE SPORTS CHAMPIONSHIP
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DATE & DAY

Jan1
Jan 2
Jan 3
Jan4
Jan 5
Jan 6

S ——— —

Jan 8 5'V| n!

JANUARY 2024

KINDERGARTEN

Winter Break Ends Winter Break Ends

School reopens

School reopens

VI ONWARDS

Winter Break Ends
School reopens

Jan 9

Tues)

Jan 10

Wed)

Jan 11

Jan 12

Fri)

Jan 13

Jan 15

(

(
(Thur)
(

(Sat)

Mon)

Lohri

Lohri

Lohri

Jan 16

Tues)

Gurpurab Celebration

Gurpurab Celebration

Gurpurab Celebration

Jan 17

Wed)

Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti

Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti

Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti

Jan 18

Thur)

Jan 19

Fri)

Jan 20
Jan 21
Jan 22

(
(
(
(
(
(

Sat)
(Sun)
Mon)

Jan 23

Tues)

Jan 24

Wed)

Jan 25

Jan 26
Jan 27
Jan 28
Jan 29

(
(
(
(Thur)
(Fri)
(Sat)

(Sun)
(Mon)

Republic Day Celebration

‘Tribute to All Women Personalities’

Republic Day

Republic Day Celebration

‘Tribute to All Women Personalities’

Republic Day

Republic Day Celebration
‘Tribute to All Women Personalities’
Republic Day

Jan 30

(Tues)

Jan 31

(Wed)




STEM LAB @ MIGHTY KHALSA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
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N
!

FEBRUARY 20

DATE & DAY KINDERGARTEN VI ONWARDS

Feb1 (Thur)

Feb 2 (Fri)

Feb3 (Sat)

Feb5 (Mon)

Feb 6 (Tues)

Feb 8 (Thur)

(

(
Feb7 (Wed)

(

(

Feb9 (Fri) Kite Flying Competition on Kite Flying Competition on
International Kite Flying Day International Kite Flying Day

Feb 10 (Sat)

Feb 12 (Mon)

Feb 13 (Tues)

Feb 14 (Wed)

Feb 15 (Thur)

Feb 16 (Fri)

(
(
(
(
(
(

Feb 17 (Sat)
Feb 18 (Sun
Feb 19 (Mon)

Feb 20 (Tues)

Feb 21 (Wed)

Feb 23 (Fri)

(

(

(

Feb 22 (Thur)
(

Feb 24 (Sat)

Feb 26 (Mon)

Feb 27 (Tues)

Feb 28 (wed)

Py R Py ey

Feb29 (Thur)




o
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GRAM
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DATE & DAY KINDERGARTEN VI ONWARDS
Mar1 (Fri) v

Mar 2 (Sat) Final assessment Ends

Mar 4 (Mon)

Mar5 (Tues)

Mar6 (Wed)

Mar 8  (Fri) Term-Il Examination ends Term-Il Examination ends

(
(
(
Mar 7 (Thur) v v
(
(

Mar9 (Sat)

Mar 10 (Sun)
Mar 11 (Mon)

Mar 12 (Tues)

Mar 13 (Wed)

Mar 14 (Thur)

Mar 15 (Fri)

Py Py Py iy ey

Mar 16 (Sat) Parent Teacher Meeting Parent Teacher Meeting Parent Teacher Meeting

Mar 17 (Sun)
Mar 18 (Mon)

Mar 19 (Tues)

Mar 20 (Wed)

Mar 21 (Thur)

Mar 22 (Fri)

(
(
(
(
(
(

Mar 23 (Sat)

Mar 25 (Mon)

Mar 26 (Tues) New Session starts New Session starts

Mar 28 (Thur)

(
(
Mar 27 (Wed)
(
(

Mar 29 (Fri) New Session starts

Mar 30 (Sat)

Mar 31 (Sun)



